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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 12  Women 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 2:26.33 ! 15/03/2014 SCRLElla Corby

Meet Qualifying 15&U:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Kelly, Ava 2:38.17  2:47.681 1165636

CROL 14Woolley, Anna 2:41.98  2:48.382 1141761

SCRL 13Harmer, Connie 2:46.28  2:55.573 1221278

SEVS 11Gentles, Alyze 2:48.94  2:49.284 1213191

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 2:52.11  3:04.685 1336474

CROL 13Blair, Orrin 2:56.04  2:59.786 913828

SCRL 14Stewart, Grace 2:56.74  3:02.607 751163

SCRL 11Bates, Imogen 3:01.16  3:05.568 913845

CROL 11Lane, Maia 3:02.93  3:08.539 1237703

CROL 12Widley, Eve 3:06.52  3:15.2610 776714

CROL 10Purnell, Matilda 3:06.60  3:08.9811 1213127

SCRL 11Stewart, Scarlett 3:07.38  3:17.7712 1240673

SATL 13Millar-Neale, Lilia 3:09.55  3:37.0013
SCRL 13Cornick, Eryn 3:10.13  3:33.4814 1349805

CROL 11Espino, Zhegia 3:12.38  3:22.3215 1275498

SCRL 11Brown, Millie 3:19.67  3:28.0016 1358964

SCRL 12Honeyman, Elizabeth 3:24.42  3:41.6717 1289001

SCRL 11Rotchell, Holly 3:24.97  3:38.0018 1315231

SCRL 12Flint, Lara 3:26.91  3:39.4219 1213139

CROL 10Oelkers, Ella 3:29.31  3:31.9320 1108000

CROL 10Whitfield, Bethan 3:30.51  3:46.1821 1260895

SCRL 15Finnegan, Nicola SCR  2:52.97--- 940526

CROL 15Blair, Tay SCR  2:48.30--- 903906

SCRL 12Lloyd, Eivie SCR  3:24.81--- 1212657

CROL 14Hooper, Lucia SCR  2:56.19--- 1165631
 
Event 12  Women 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 2:24.63 ! 05/11/2016 SCRLElla Corby

Meet Qualifying 16&O:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 16Davies, Amy 2:24.71  2:25.801 908431

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  2:49.87--- 871832

SCRL 18Corby, Ella SCR  2:23.20--- 815354
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 13  Men 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The Rex Aqua Cup

CBSA Record: 2:18.40 ! 21/07/1993 LEALStephen Boyd

Meet Qualifying 15&U:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Barretta, Luca 2:20.56  2:55.001 1316473

CROL 15Rognon, Jules 2:23.69  2:25.082 943071

SCRL 15Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 2:24.82  2:28.563 933126

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun 2:31.24  2:35.034 957385

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 2:33.29  2:36.835 1177959

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 2:36.74  2:38.306 1271388

BEKL 14Dalton, Oliver 2:38.56  2:41.037 1169624

SCRL 10Thompson, Caleb 2:52.18  3:06.008 1315214

CROL 13Handley, Cameron 2:55.26  3:01.259 1165616

CROL 12Langdon, Leonardo 2:58.28  3:00.9810 1220794

SATL 15Ogden, George 2:58.56  3:29.6511 1169035

BRYL 10Chaudhury, Harry 2:59.83  2:58.1012 1229872

SCRL 14Honeyman, Oliver 3:00.32  3:10.5513 1233195

CROL 12Findell, Noah 3:01.47  3:01.9614 1240663

SCRL 13French, Alexander 3:01.96  3:24.3215 1186829

CROL 12Byrnes, Matthew 3:06.71  3:10.5816 1212633

BRYL 11Lewis, Piran 3:15.56  3:25.7517 1230654

CROL 12Ashdown-Parkes, Tao 3:23.78  3:41.4818 1269850

SCRL 11Young, Harry 3:32.30  3:56.3719 1377317

SCRL 11Patel, Kaylan 3:33.73  3:58.4220 1186835
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 14  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Berry, Leilani 41.45  41.891 1212582

CROL 10Purnell, Matilda 45.75  47.472 1213127

CROL 10Sjoholm, Mindalin 49.05  1:02.393 1398145

CROL 10Oelkers, Ella 49.41  NT4 1108000

CROL  9Kelly, Mia 50.80  57.545 1291152

SATL 10Murphy, Eva 50.91  NT6 1359627

CROL  9Calligeris, Olivia 51.53  NT7 1232921

CROL 10Davey, Emily 52.38  53.038 1257340

CROL 10Spellings, Zoe 52.80  1:06.629 1377315

CROL 10Whitfield, Bethan 56.32  55.2010 1260895

CROL 10Little, Ruby 59.08  NT11 1186845

CROL 10Robinson, Freyja 59.59  NT12 1384357

CROL 10Ciccardini, Tess 1:03.02  NT13 1382418

CROL 10Calligeris, Alexia 1:04.41  NT14 1232937

CROL  9Stone, Lara 1:06.74  NT15 1369949

CROL 10Olver, Lily-Mae DQ  51.97--- 1275505

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL  9Woolley, Isobel SCR  NT--- 1213164

CROL  9Pathak, Anoushka SCR  NT--- 1316103
 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 12Titterton, Kasia 32.23  33.201 1165619

CROL 12Kelly, Ava 34.21  35.362 1165636

SEVS 11Gentles, Alyze 35.45  35.423 1213191

CROL 12Malhotra, Maya 35.63  36.124 1212658

CROL 12Davey, Chloe 36.92  38.085 1228108

CROL 12Widley, Eve 37.58  39.086 776714

SCRL 12Flint, Lara 40.05  40.497 1213139

SCRL 12Finch, Sophie 40.37  44.398 1279495

SCRL 11Stewart, Scarlett 40.86  40.889 1240673

SCRL 11Bates, Imogen 40.89  45.3710 913845

SCRL 12Cooper, Eloise 41.14  47.2711 1303749

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 41.64  40.7012 1336474

CROL 12Bloomfield, Amber 42.98  47.1113 1257324

SCRL 11Brown, Millie 43.12  47.8714 1358964

WOOL 12Dillon, Bridget 43.53  48.4715 1316481

CROL 11Espino, Zhegia 46.19  44.4716 1275498

SCRL 11Hardy, Jessica 46.83  50.6717 1260898

WOOL 12Smith, Eve 46.91  58.5918 1360265

SATL 12Gurukondala Manohar, Prakr 47.13  1:07.0319 1417849

CROL 12Mallett, Freya 47.45  51.6720 1345897

SATL 12Picknell, Eva 47.86  NT21 1417803

CROL 11Kopka, Sophie 47.91  NT22 1213132

SCRL 11Gillham, Phoebe 52.68  NT23 1315228

SCRL 12Honeyman, Elizabeth 53.48  NT24 1289001

SCRL 11Phillips, Cerys 54.16  NT25 1418684

WOOL 12Mc Laughlin, Skye 54.80  59.6626 1320080

WOOL 11Banyon, Abigail 57.10  57.6927 1360268

SCRL 12Cook, Florence 57.52  1:01.3028 1344380

SATL 12Dhiwar, Nishita DQ  NT--- 1417847

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SCRL 11Palomares-Dominguez, Penel e DQ  1:00.51--- 1315209

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

WOOL 12Munns, Sophia SCR  53.00--- 1186830
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 11Sollano, Jullianne SCR  44.12--- 1291153
 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Gokani, Tiya 32.87  34.201 833214

SCRL 13Hardy, Ella 34.34  35.162 1159202

CROL 14Hooper, Lucia 34.44  35.283 1165631

SCRL 13Harmer, Connie 35.33  34.404 1221278

CROL 14Woolley, Anna 36.29  38.565 1141761

SCRL 14Lorke, Sophia 37.64  38.056 1228130

CROL 13Blair, Orrin 37.72  37.747 913828

SCRL 13Piper, Georgia 38.49  37.908 1230655

CROL 13Fisher, Morgan 39.16  37.439 707131

SCRL 13Cornick, Eryn 39.64  41.8310 1349805

SATL 13Sheppard, Hannah 40.17  44.5311 1221283

SATL 14Spencer, Katrina 41.61  NT12 1296304

WOOL 13Te-Bullions, Kayla-Mae 42.19  48.9413 1360280

WOOL 14Pingelova, Mina 43.58  44.8414 1255852

SATL 13Eastland, Hannah 44.13  NT15 1229874

SATL 13Millar-Neale, Lilia 44.74  44.0016
SCRL 13Williams, Yasmin 45.78  48.9917 1339191

SCRL 14Jordan, Amy 47.65  NT18 1418681

WOOL 13Ndurigu, Elizabeth 50.37  53.8719 1360288

WOOL 13Crichton, Dottie DQ  58.63--- 1411755

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance - DNF

SCRL 13Meyers, Mariah DQ  NT--- 1409430

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 14Stewart, Grace DQ  41.05--- 751163

4.4 Start before starting signal

CROL 13Danielson, Pippa SCR  34.94--- 776723

CROL 13Allison, Victoria SCR  54.05--- 1237689
 
Event 14  Women 15 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Abai Haddon, Ella 31.11  31.201 1164905

SCRL 12Titterton, Kasia 32.23  33.202 1165619

CROL 14Gokani, Tiya 32.87  34.203 833214

CROL 12Kelly, Ava 34.21  35.364 1165636

SCRL 13Hardy, Ella 34.34  35.165 1159202

CROL 14Hooper, Lucia 34.44  35.286 1165631

SCRL 13Harmer, Connie 35.33  34.407 1221278

SEVS 11Gentles, Alyze 35.45  35.428 1213191

CROL 12Malhotra, Maya 35.63  36.129 1212658

CROL 14Woolley, Anna 36.29  38.5610 1141761

BEKL 15Canter, Alexandra 36.44  35.6611 818726

CROL 12Davey, Chloe 36.92  38.0812 1228108

CROL 12Widley, Eve 37.58  39.0813 776714

WOOL 15McCardie, Freya 37.62  37.8314 930193

SCRL 14Lorke, Sophia 37.64  38.0515 1228130

CROL 13Blair, Orrin 37.72  37.7416 913828

WOOL 15Sorrell, Amelia 38.13  37.9117 956217

SCRL 13Piper, Georgia 38.49  37.9018 1230655

CROL 13Fisher, Morgan 39.16  37.4319 707131

SCRL 13Cornick, Eryn 39.64  41.8320 1349805

SCRL 12Flint, Lara 40.05  40.4921 1213139

SATL 13Sheppard, Hannah 40.17  44.5322 1221283
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 14  Women 15 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 12Finch, Sophie 40.37  44.3923 1279495

SCRL 15Gonzales, Chrystelle 40.61  44.6424 1213131

SCRL 11Stewart, Scarlett 40.86  40.8825 1240673

SCRL 11Bates, Imogen 40.89  45.3726 913845

SCRL 12Cooper, Eloise 41.14  47.2727 1303749

WOOL 15Archer, Zaalee 41.34  44.4528 1316471

CROL 10Berry, Leilani 41.45  41.8929 1212582

SATL 14Spencer, Katrina 41.61  NT30 1296304

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 41.64  40.7031 1336474

WOOL 13Te-Bullions, Kayla-Mae 42.19  48.9432 1360280

CROL 12Bloomfield, Amber 42.98  47.1133 1257324

SCRL 11Brown, Millie 43.12  47.8734 1358964

WOOL 12Dillon, Bridget 43.53  48.4735 1316481

SATL 15Prouten, Melissa 43.56  44.6236 1182345

WOOL 14Pingelova, Mina 43.58  44.8437 1255852

SATL 13Eastland, Hannah 44.13  NT38 1229874

SATL 13Millar-Neale, Lilia 44.74  44.0039
CROL 10Purnell, Matilda 45.75  47.4740 1213127

SCRL 13Williams, Yasmin 45.78  48.9941 1339191

CROL 11Espino, Zhegia 46.19  44.4742 1275498

SCRL 11Hardy, Jessica 46.83  50.6743 1260898

WOOL 12Smith, Eve 46.91  58.5944 1360265

SATL 12Gurukondala Manohar, Prakr 47.13  1:07.0345 1417849

CROL 12Mallett, Freya 47.45  51.6746 1345897

SCRL 14Jordan, Amy 47.65  NT47 1418681

SATL 12Picknell, Eva 47.86  NT48 1417803

CROL 11Kopka, Sophie 47.91  NT49 1213132

CROL 10Sjoholm, Mindalin 49.05  1:02.3950 1398145

CROL 10Oelkers, Ella 49.41  NT51 1108000

WOOL 13Ndurigu, Elizabeth 50.37  53.8752 1360288

CROL  9Kelly, Mia 50.80  57.5453 1291152

SATL 10Murphy, Eva 50.91  NT54 1359627

CROL  9Calligeris, Olivia 51.53  NT55 1232921

CROL 10Davey, Emily 52.38  53.0356 1257340

SCRL 11Gillham, Phoebe 52.68  NT57 1315228

CROL 10Spellings, Zoe 52.80  1:06.6258 1377315

SCRL 12Honeyman, Elizabeth 53.48  NT59 1289001

SCRL 11Phillips, Cerys 54.16  NT60 1418684

WOOL 12Mc Laughlin, Skye 54.80  59.6661 1320080

CROL 10Whitfield, Bethan 56.32  55.2062 1260895

WOOL 11Banyon, Abigail 57.10  57.6963 1360268

SCRL 12Cook, Florence 57.52  1:01.3064 1344380

CROL 10Little, Ruby 59.08  NT65 1186845

CROL 10Robinson, Freyja 59.59  NT66 1384357

CROL 10Ciccardini, Tess 1:03.02  NT67 1382418

CROL 10Calligeris, Alexia 1:04.41  NT68 1232937

CROL  9Stone, Lara 1:06.74  NT69 1369949

CROL 10Olver, Lily-Mae DQ  51.97--- 1275505

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SCRL 13Meyers, Mariah DQ  NT--- 1409430

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 11Palomares-Dominguez, Penel e DQ  1:00.51--- 1315209

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SATL 12Dhiwar, Nishita DQ  NT--- 1417847

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

WOOL 13Crichton, Dottie DQ  58.63--- 1411755

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance - DNF
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 14  Women 15 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Stewart, Grace DQ  41.05--- 751163

4.4 Start before starting signal

SCRL 15Finnegan, Nicola SCR  32.60--- 940526

WOOL 12Munns, Sophia SCR  53.00--- 1186830

CROL 13Danielson, Pippa SCR  34.94--- 776723

CROL 11Sollano, Jullianne SCR  44.12--- 1291153

CROL  9Pathak, Anoushka SCR  NT--- 1316103

CROL 13Allison, Victoria SCR  54.05--- 1237689

CROL  9Woolley, Isobel SCR  NT--- 1213164
 
Event 14  Women 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Abai Haddon, Ella 31.11  31.201 1164905

BEKL 15Canter, Alexandra 36.44  35.662 818726

SCRL 16Breen, Sasha 36.88  37.163 1110545

WOOL 15McCardie, Freya 37.62  37.834 930193

WOOL 15Sorrell, Amelia 38.13  37.915 956217

SCRL 15Gonzales, Chrystelle 40.61  44.646 1213131

WOOL 15Archer, Zaalee 41.34  44.457 1316471

SATL 15Prouten, Melissa 43.56  44.628 1182345

CROL 16Slattery, Leah SCR  35.77--- 759822

SCRL 16Davies, Amy SCR  30.10--- 908431

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  37.91--- 871832

SCRL 15Finnegan, Nicola SCR  32.60--- 940526

CROL 16Munro, Jadie SCR  34.43--- 941816
 
Event 14  Women 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 19Bridges, Hannah 30.96  31.101 845669

CROL 17Power, Anna 31.59  30.872 796796

SATL 17Spencer, Alisha 36.08  38.653 1141764

SCRL 16Breen, Sasha 36.88  37.164 1110545

CROL 18Singleton, Niamh SCR  35.30--- 776732

CROL 16Slattery, Leah SCR  35.77--- 759822

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  37.91--- 871832

SCRL 16Davies, Amy SCR  30.10--- 908431

CROL 16Munro, Jadie SCR  34.43--- 941816
 
Event 14  Women 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Ken Bennetto Trophy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 19Bridges, Hannah 30.96  31.101 845669

CROL 17Power, Anna 31.59  30.872 796796

SATL 17Spencer, Alisha 36.08  38.653 1141764

CROL 18Singleton, Niamh SCR  35.30--- 776732
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRYL 10Chaudhury, Harry 39.45  41.321 1229872

CROL 10Dolling, Joshua 39.83  NT2 1369948

SCRL 10Thompson, Caleb 42.18  42.203 1315214

CROL 10Telfer, Nathaniel 50.22  53.704 1212617

CROL 10Guezour, Malik 52.09  NT5 1213151

CROL 10Iyavoo, Thevan 1:11.09  NT6 1418574

CROL 10Findell, Arthur DQ  NT--- 1316108

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SCRL 10Petrov, Kris DQ  NT--- 1369338

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 10Cornick, Dylan DQ  NT--- 1398512

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL 10Handley, Oliver DQ  NT--- 1369947

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 10Vincent, Arthur NS  NT--- 1179506

CROL 10Heslop, Oscar SCR  NT--- 1411968

CROL 10Dennis, Freddy SCR  NT--- 1272468
 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Lam, Zain 30.82  30.601 1212639

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 33.75  32.302 1271388

SCRL 12Harmer, Tom 36.79  39.033 1271392

CROL 11Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 37.62  41.714 1240665

SCRL 12Lorke, Maximilian 38.90  39.675 1282040

SCRL 11Murray, Samuel 39.62  41.906 1232910

BEKL 11Kokkini, Andreas 40.18  43.287 1234571

CROL 12Findell, Noah 40.19  39.738 1240663

CROL 12Jotic, Ivan 40.94  42.989 1299291

CROL 12Ashdown-Parkes, Tao 41.17  47.3810 1269850

CROL 12Langdon, Leonardo 41.24  40.0511 1220794

CROL 11Kirk, Jamie 43.68  NT12 1205031

CROL 12Byrnes, Matthew 45.49  55.3913 1212633

CROL 12Woolley, Samuel 45.59  NT14 1212644

CROL 12Mendonca, Alair 45.89  56.0315 1299273

CROL 11Khalifa, Mohamed 46.33  NT16 1359996

SCRL 12Ganesh, Shravan 46.55  46.8017 1240668

SCRL 11Prashad, Shivendra 47.86  NT18 1260892

SCRL 11Young, Harry 49.62  NT19 1377317

SCRL 12Fraser, Simon 53.56  NT20 1418680

SCRL 11Patel, Kaylan 54.20  NT21 1186835

SCRL 12Springett, Olliver 54.49  NT22 1398510

SCRL 12Gillham, Joe 54.72  1:00.6723 1305772

SCRL 12Neacsu, Andrei DQ  NT--- 1377006

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep

CROL 12Campbell, Euan DQ  50.43--- 1213130

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SCRL 12Desira, James DQ  NT--- 1315216

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 12Knowles, Ethan NS  49.02--- 1296813

SATL 12Latuszek, Owen SCR  NT--- 1417869

CROL 11Nguyen, Ethan SCR  NT--- 1384359

SATL 11Millar-Neale, Willem SCR  NT---
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Finch, Christopher 32.10  33.461 1151994

WOOL 14McLennon Defoe, Zachary 32.12  39.852 1255841

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 32.18  33.523 1177959

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun 32.30  31.694 957385

BEKL 14Dalton, Oliver 33.30  35.375 1169624

SCRL 14Hardy, Joshua 34.29  35.106 1159188

CROL 14Brennan, Aidan 34.55  35.887 1165630

SEVS 13Gentles, Thiago 34.70  38.308 1197665

CROL 13Sparshott, Sebastian 36.12  36.769 944721

SCRL 13Murray, Daniel 37.26  38.9010 1213192

CROL 13Jiron, Michael 37.99  39.1211 1406095

CROL 13Lane, Nico 38.52  38.5312 1240674

CROL 13Handley, Cameron 40.94  45.4113 1165616

SCRL 13French, Alexander 41.23  42.1214 1186829

SCRL 13Taylor-Ross, Tavis 41.85  43.9915 1246282

SCRL 14Honeyman, Oliver 42.45  47.6816 1233195

SCRL 13Rendell, Nicolas 46.09  52.2317 1358091

SATL 13Ogden, Harry 51.51  NT18 1169036

WOOL 13Smith, Jonathon 54.00  1:05.6019 1360264

CROL 13Poulton, James SCR  36.29--- 845699

CROL 13Purnell, Harvey SCR  NT--- 1213128
 
Event 15  Men 15 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Barretta, Luca 29.62  29.341 1316473

SCRL 15Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 30.19  30.102 933126

SCRL 15Totev, Steve 30.50  30.203 1152002

CROL 12Lam, Zain 30.82  30.604 1212639

SCRL 14Finch, Christopher 32.10  33.465 1151994

WOOL 14McLennon Defoe, Zachary 32.12  39.856 1255841

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 32.18  33.527 1177959

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun 32.30  31.698 957385

WOOL 15Foley, Ethan 33.10  36.069 818722

BEKL 14Dalton, Oliver 33.30  35.3710 1169624

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 33.75  32.3011 1271388

SCRL 14Hardy, Joshua 34.29  35.1012 1159188

CROL 14Brennan, Aidan 34.55  35.8813 1165630

SEVS 13Gentles, Thiago 34.70  38.3014 1197665

SATL 15Ogden, George 35.59  44.3715 1169035

CROL 13Sparshott, Sebastian 36.12  36.7616 944721

SATL 15Greenhalgh, Matthew 36.71  NT17 1388952

SCRL 12Harmer, Tom 36.79  39.0318 1271392

SCRL 13Murray, Daniel 37.26  38.9019 1213192

CROL 11Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 37.62  41.7120 1240665

CROL 13Jiron, Michael 37.99  39.1221 1406095

CROL 13Lane, Nico 38.52  38.5322 1240674

SCRL 12Lorke, Maximilian 38.90  39.6723 1282040

BRYL 10Chaudhury, Harry 39.45  41.3224 1229872

SCRL 11Murray, Samuel 39.62  41.9025 1232910

CROL 10Dolling, Joshua 39.83  NT26 1369948

BEKL 11Kokkini, Andreas 40.18  43.2827 1234571

CROL 12Findell, Noah 40.19  39.7328 1240663

CROL 12Jotic, Ivan 40.94  42.98*29 1299291

CROL 13Handley, Cameron 40.94  45.41*29 1165616

CROL 12Ashdown-Parkes, Tao 41.17  47.3831 1269850
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 15  Men 15 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 13French, Alexander 41.23  42.1232 1186829

CROL 12Langdon, Leonardo 41.24  40.0533 1220794

SCRL 13Taylor-Ross, Tavis 41.85  43.9934 1246282

SCRL 10Thompson, Caleb 42.18  42.2035 1315214

SCRL 14Honeyman, Oliver 42.45  47.6836 1233195

CROL 11Kirk, Jamie 43.68  NT37 1205031

CROL 12Byrnes, Matthew 45.49  55.3938 1212633

CROL 12Woolley, Samuel 45.59  NT39 1212644

CROL 12Mendonca, Alair 45.89  56.0340 1299273

SCRL 13Rendell, Nicolas 46.09  52.2341 1358091

CROL 11Khalifa, Mohamed 46.33  NT42 1359996

SCRL 12Ganesh, Shravan 46.55  46.8043 1240668

SCRL 11Prashad, Shivendra 47.86  NT44 1260892

SCRL 11Young, Harry 49.62  NT45 1377317

CROL 10Telfer, Nathaniel 50.22  53.7046 1212617

SATL 13Ogden, Harry 51.51  NT47 1169036

CROL 10Guezour, Malik 52.09  NT48 1213151

SCRL 12Fraser, Simon 53.56  NT49 1418680

WOOL 13Smith, Jonathon 54.00  1:05.6050 1360264

SCRL 11Patel, Kaylan 54.20  NT51 1186835

SCRL 12Springett, Olliver 54.49  NT52 1398510

SCRL 12Gillham, Joe 54.72  1:00.6753 1305772

CROL 10Iyavoo, Thevan 1:11.09  NT54 1418574

SCRL 10Petrov, Kris DQ  NT--- 1369338

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

SCRL 10Cornick, Dylan DQ  NT--- 1398512

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL 12Campbell, Euan DQ  50.43--- 1213130

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

SCRL 12Neacsu, Andrei DQ  NT--- 1377006

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep

SCRL 12Desira, James DQ  NT--- 1315216

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 10Findell, Arthur DQ  NT--- 1316108

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 10Handley, Oliver DQ  NT--- 1369947

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 15Rognon, Jules NS  NT--- 943071

CROL 10Dennis, Freddy SCR  NT--- 1272468

CROL 10Heslop, Oscar SCR  NT--- 1411968

SATL 12Latuszek, Owen SCR  NT--- 1417869

CROL 13Poulton, James SCR  36.29--- 845699

CROL 12Knowles, Ethan NS  49.02--- 1296813

SCRL 15Bates, William SCR  38.54--- 9137380

CROL 11Nguyen, Ethan SCR  NT--- 1384359

CROL 13Purnell, Harvey SCR  NT--- 1213128

SATL 11Millar-Neale, Willem SCR  NT---
CROL 10Vincent, Arthur NS  NT--- 1179506

 
Event 15  Men 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Barretta, Luca 29.62  29.341 1316473

SCRL 15Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nil 30.19  30.102 933126

SCRL 15Totev, Steve 30.50  30.203 1152002

WOOL 15Foley, Ethan 33.10  36.064 818722

CROL 16Dabysing, Alexander 33.16  32.255 1242400

SATL 15Ogden, George 35.59  44.376 1169035
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 15  Men 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOOL 16Bucca, Edoardo 35.79  36.067 1255847

SATL 15Greenhalgh, Matthew 36.71  NT8 1388952

CROL 15Rognon, Jules NS  NT--- 943071

SCRL 15Bates, William SCR  38.54--- 9137380
 
Event 15  Men 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Wieckowski, Maciej 26.93  27.211 857623

CROL 17Brown, Oliver 29.80  29.492 477005

CROL 18Dubet, Daniel 30.43  29.643 726170

CROL 16Dabysing, Alexander 33.16  32.254 1242400

WOOL 16Bucca, Edoardo 35.79  36.065 1255847

SCRL 18Black, Callum SCR  29.49--- 776829

SCRL 19Vencatachellum, Aaron James SCR  28.90--- 826554

WOOL 17Piaseki, Jakub SCR  35.74--- 1233574
 
Event 15  Men 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Wieckowski, Maciej 26.93  27.211 857623

CROL 17Brown, Oliver 29.80  29.492 477005

CROL 18Dubet, Daniel 30.43  29.643 726170

SCRL 18Black, Callum SCR  29.49--- 776829

SCRL 19Vencatachellum, Aaron James SCR  28.90--- 826554

WOOL 17Piaseki, Jakub SCR  35.74--- 1233574
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 16  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Purnell, Matilda 1:40.20  1:41.931 1213127

CROL 10Davey, Emily 1:49.23  1:49.792 1257340

CROL 10Olver, Lily-Mae 1:52.10  1:52.193 1275505

CROL  9Kelly, Mia 1:55.01  1:55.354 1291152

CROL 10Oelkers, Ella 1:55.02  1:53.865 1108000

CROL 10Whitfield, Bethan 1:55.15  NT6 1260895

CROL 10Ciccardini, Tess 1:57.82  NT7 1382418

CROL  9Woolley, Isobel 2:00.07  NT8 1213164

SATL 10Murphy, Eva 2:01.31  NT9 1359627

CROL  9Calligeris, Olivia 2:04.11  NT10 1232921

CROL 10Calligeris, Alexia 2:06.50  NT11 1232937

CROL 10Spellings, Zoe 2:08.75  2:15.7612 1377315

CROL  9Murray, Lara 2:14.45  NT13 1316105

CROL  9Stone, Lara 2:17.40  2:20.8714 1369949

CROL 10Frampton, Holly 2:19.61  2:18.1315 1396877

SCRL  9Flint, Isabella DQ  NT--- 1213140

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

CROL 10McKinley, Ruby DQ  NT--- 1398144

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane
 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Kelly, Ava 1:18.46  1:21.991 1165636

SEVS 11Gentles, Alyze 1:30.87  1:29.102 1213191

CROL 12Davey, Chloe 1:31.67  1:30.013 1228108

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 1:34.06  1:34.104 1336474

CROL 12Bloomfield, Amber 1:38.33  1:38.825 1257324

SCRL 12Cooper, Eloise 1:38.45  1:46.936 1303749

SCRL 12Finch, Sophie 1:39.53  1:45.647 1279495

CROL 12Widley, Eve 1:41.43  1:44.228 776714

SCRL 12Flint, Lara 1:42.64  1:47.969 1213139

CROL 12Malhotra, Maya 1:43.73  1:45.2310 1212658

CROL 11Lane, Maia 1:43.95  1:40.2811 1237703

SCRL 12Gant, Amelia 1:47.17  1:50.7812 1289000

CROL 11Espino, Zhegia 1:49.59  1:44.9113 1275498

SCRL 11Brown, Millie 1:50.39  NT14 1358964

SCRL 11Rotchell, Holly 1:51.66  NT15 1315231

SCRL 12Honeyman, Elizabeth 1:53.40  NT16 1289001

SCRL 12Wimalasuriya, Aiyana 1:53.65  NT17 1327812

SCRL 11Hardy, Jessica 1:54.02  NT18 1260898

CROL 11Kopka, Sophie 1:54.35  NT19 1213132

SCRL 11Gillham, Phoebe 1:55.33  2:05.9820 1315228

SATL 12Picknell, Eva 2:00.54  NT21 1417803

WOOL 11Brzustowska, Sonia 2:01.34  2:06.9922 1411756

SCRL 11Phillips, Cerys 2:02.88  NT23 1418684

CROL 11Narayen, Neeha 2:03.75  NT24 1275507

WOOL 12Mc Laughlin, Skye 2:04.03  2:14.9125 1320080

SATL 12Parsk, Millie 2:08.48  NT26 957377

SCRL 12Cook, Florence 2:11.94  2:15.1327 1344380

CROL 12Mallett, Freya DQ  NT--- 1345897

7.1 Head not breaking the surface before hands turn inward at widest point in second strok

WOOL 12Munns, Sophia SCR  2:00.97--- 1186830

SCRL 12Lloyd, Eivie SCR  1:51.49--- 1212657

CROL 12Roach, Lili SCR  1:53.61--- 1165639

CROL 11Sollano, Jullianne SCR  1:47.40--- 1291153
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Lorke, Sophia 1:24.61  1:24.031 1228130

CROL 14Woolley, Anna 1:28.77  1:29.332 1141761

CROL 14Gokani, Tiya 1:30.74  1:29.363 833214

CROL 13Fisher, Morgan 1:32.82  1:33.044 707131

SCRL 13Chan, Shu Ying 1:34.11  1:41.215 1239095

CROL 13Blair, Orrin 1:36.25  1:38.406 913828

CROL 14Hooper, Lucia 1:37.83  1:39.637 1165631

SATL 13Sheppard, Hannah 1:41.00  1:51.458 1221283

SCRL 13Piper, Georgia 1:43.96  1:49.609 1230655

SCRL 14Jordan, Amy 1:44.68  NT10 1418681

SCRL 13Cornick, Eryn 1:45.41  1:45.7711 1349805

SATL 13Seyoum, Shennell 1:51.06  NT12 1417851

SCRL 13Williams, Yasmin 1:54.67  2:00.4813 1339191

WOOL 13Te-Bullions, Kayla-Mae SCR  1:53.00--- 1360280

CROL 13Danielson, Pippa SCR  1:27.01--- 776723

CROL 13Allison, Victoria SCR  1:50.37--- 1237689

SCRL 13Mdaoukhi, Hana SCR  1:43.75--- 1327814

SATL 13Smith-Stevens, Sky SCR  NT--- 1220393
 
Event 16  Women 15 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Kelly, Ava 1:18.46  1:21.991 1165636

CROL 15Blair, Tay 1:22.80  1:23.702 903906

SCRL 14Lorke, Sophia 1:24.61  1:24.033 1228130

CROL 14Woolley, Anna 1:28.77  1:29.334 1141761

BEKL 15Canter, Alexandra 1:29.54  1:27.395 818726

CROL 14Gokani, Tiya 1:30.74  1:29.366 833214

SEVS 11Gentles, Alyze 1:30.87  1:29.107 1213191

CROL 12Davey, Chloe 1:31.67  1:30.018 1228108

CROL 13Fisher, Morgan 1:32.82  1:33.049 707131

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 1:34.06  1:34.1010 1336474

SCRL 13Chan, Shu Ying 1:34.11  1:41.2111 1239095

CROL 13Blair, Orrin 1:36.25  1:38.4012 913828

CROL 14Hooper, Lucia 1:37.83  1:39.6313 1165631

CROL 12Bloomfield, Amber 1:38.33  1:38.8214 1257324

SCRL 12Cooper, Eloise 1:38.45  1:46.9315 1303749

SCRL 12Finch, Sophie 1:39.53  1:45.6416 1279495

CROL 10Purnell, Matilda 1:40.20  1:41.9317 1213127

SATL 13Sheppard, Hannah 1:41.00  1:51.4518 1221283

SATL 15Prouten, Melissa 1:41.23  1:51.6019 1182345

CROL 12Widley, Eve 1:41.43  1:44.2220 776714

SCRL 12Flint, Lara 1:42.64  1:47.9621 1213139

CROL 12Malhotra, Maya 1:43.73  1:45.2322 1212658

CROL 11Lane, Maia 1:43.95  1:40.2823 1237703

SCRL 13Piper, Georgia 1:43.96  1:49.6024 1230655

SCRL 14Jordan, Amy 1:44.68  NT25 1418681

SCRL 13Cornick, Eryn 1:45.41  1:45.7726 1349805

SCRL 15Gonzales, Chrystelle 1:45.90  1:52.0627 1213131

SCRL 12Gant, Amelia 1:47.17  1:50.7828 1289000

CROL 10Davey, Emily 1:49.23  1:49.7929 1257340

CROL 11Espino, Zhegia 1:49.59  1:44.9130 1275498

SCRL 11Brown, Millie 1:50.39  NT31 1358964

SATL 13Seyoum, Shennell 1:51.06  NT32 1417851

SCRL 11Rotchell, Holly 1:51.66  NT33 1315231

CROL 10Olver, Lily-Mae 1:52.10  1:52.1934 1275505
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 16  Women 15 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 12Honeyman, Elizabeth 1:53.40  NT35 1289001

SCRL 12Wimalasuriya, Aiyana 1:53.65  NT36 1327812

SCRL 11Hardy, Jessica 1:54.02  NT37 1260898

CROL 11Kopka, Sophie 1:54.35  NT38 1213132

SCRL 13Williams, Yasmin 1:54.67  2:00.4839 1339191

CROL  9Kelly, Mia 1:55.01  1:55.3540 1291152

CROL 10Oelkers, Ella 1:55.02  1:53.8641 1108000

CROL 10Whitfield, Bethan 1:55.15  NT42 1260895

SCRL 11Gillham, Phoebe 1:55.33  2:05.9843 1315228

CROL 10Ciccardini, Tess 1:57.82  NT44 1382418

CROL  9Woolley, Isobel 2:00.07  NT45 1213164

SATL 12Picknell, Eva 2:00.54  NT46 1417803

SATL 10Murphy, Eva 2:01.31  NT47 1359627

WOOL 11Brzustowska, Sonia 2:01.34  2:06.9948 1411756

SCRL 11Phillips, Cerys 2:02.88  NT49 1418684

CROL 11Narayen, Neeha 2:03.75  NT50 1275507

WOOL 12Mc Laughlin, Skye 2:04.03  2:14.9151 1320080

CROL  9Calligeris, Olivia 2:04.11  NT52 1232921

CROL 10Calligeris, Alexia 2:06.50  NT53 1232937

SATL 12Parsk, Millie 2:08.48  NT54 957377

CROL 10Spellings, Zoe 2:08.75  2:15.7655 1377315

SCRL 12Cook, Florence 2:11.94  2:15.1356 1344380

CROL  9Murray, Lara 2:14.45  NT57 1316105

CROL  9Stone, Lara 2:17.40  2:20.8758 1369949

CROL 10Frampton, Holly 2:19.61  2:18.1359 1396877

CROL 10McKinley, Ruby DQ  NT--- 1398144

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

SCRL  9Flint, Isabella DQ  NT--- 1213140

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

CROL 12Mallett, Freya DQ  NT--- 1345897

7.1 Head not breaking the surface before hands turn inward at widest point in second strok

CROL 13Allison, Victoria SCR  1:50.37--- 1237689

CROL 13Danielson, Pippa SCR  1:27.01--- 776723

CROL 11Sollano, Jullianne SCR  1:47.40--- 1291153

WOOL 13Te-Bullions, Kayla-Mae SCR  1:53.00--- 1360280

SCRL 15Purser, Emily SCR  1:29.57--- 1084618

WOOL 12Munns, Sophia SCR  2:00.97--- 1186830

SATL 13Smith-Stevens, Sky SCR  NT--- 1220393

SCRL 12Lloyd, Eivie SCR  1:51.49--- 1212657

SCRL 13Mdaoukhi, Hana SCR  1:43.75--- 1327814

CROL 12Roach, Lili SCR  1:53.61--- 1165639

CROL 15Joyce, Rochelle SCR  1:24.28--- 549707
 
Event 16  Women 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 1:15.39 ! 20/06/2003 BEKLSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Blair, Tay 1:22.80  1:23.701 903906

BEKL 15Canter, Alexandra 1:29.54  1:27.392 818726

SCRL 16Breen, Sasha 1:31.79  1:30.063 1110545

WOOL 16Kennedy, Ella 1:37.46  1:42.974 930192

SATL 15Prouten, Melissa 1:41.23  1:51.605 1182345

SCRL 15Gonzales, Chrystelle 1:45.90  1:52.066 1213131

CROL 15Joyce, Rochelle SCR  1:24.28--- 549707

CROL 16Munro, Jadie SCR  1:27.27--- 941816

SCRL 16Davies, Amy SCR  1:17.10--- 908431

SCRL 15Purser, Emily SCR  1:29.57--- 1084618

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  1:31.71--- 871832
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Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 16  Women 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 17Morgan, Funmi 1:21.44  1:30.001 1109517

SCRL 16Breen, Sasha 1:31.79  1:30.062 1110545

WOOL 16Kennedy, Ella 1:37.46  1:42.973 930192

SATL 17Spencer, Alisha 1:40.04  1:36.544 1141764

CROL 16Munro, Jadie SCR  1:27.27--- 941816

SCRL 16Davies, Amy SCR  1:17.10--- 908431

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  1:31.71--- 871832
 
Event 16  Women 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 17Morgan, Funmi 1:21.44  1:30.001 1109517

SATL 17Spencer, Alisha 1:40.04  1:36.542 1141764
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 17  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 10Thompson, Caleb 1:44.61  1:55.011 1315214

CROL 10Handley, Oliver 1:47.96  1:58.712 1369947

CROL 10Telfer, Nathaniel 1:56.21  NT3 1212617

CROL 10Guezour, Malik 2:00.38  NT4 1213151

CROL  9Hokstad, Tristan 2:16.23  NT5 1257339

SCRL 10Petrov, Kris 2:19.20  2:30.216 1369338

CROL 10Silva, Joshua 2:21.29  2:13.607 1213144

CROL 10Rodriguez, Gianmarco DQ  NT--- 1275495

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

CROL 10Vincent, Arthur NS  NT--- 1179506
 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Lam, Zain 1:25.41  1:24.761 1212639

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 1:31.13  1:38.072 1271388

SCRL 12Harmer, Tom 1:39.71  1:51.653 1271392

CROL 11Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 1:40.08  1:44.674 1240665

CROL 12Knowles, Ethan 1:40.30  1:43.495 1296813

SCRL 11Murray, Samuel 1:40.70  1:52.206 1232910

SCRL 12Ganesh, Shravan 1:42.50  1:45.997 1240668

CROL 12Jotic, Ivan 1:43.03  1:42.788 1299291

BEKL 11Kokkini, Andreas 1:43.09  1:44.129 1234571

CROL 12Woolley, Samuel 1:45.66  1:51.1210 1212644

CROL 11Kirk, Jamie 1:47.31  NT11 1205031

CROL 12Mendonca, Alair 1:49.74  NT12 1299273

SATL 12Stebbings, Max 1:51.82  1:55.5813 1388915

CROL 12Ashdown-Parkes, Tao 1:52.76  1:59.5714 1269850

CROL 12Byrnes, Matthew 1:53.28  1:50.6615 1212633

SCRL 11Prashad, Shivendra 1:54.61  NT16 1260892

SCRL 12Desira, James 1:55.57  2:05.5717 1315216

SCRL 11Young, Harry 1:57.71  2:08.1118 1377317

SCRL 11Patel, Kaylan 1:59.67  NT19 1186835

BRYL 11Lewis, Piran 2:02.84  1:48.6420 1230654

SCRL 12Fraser, Simon 2:02.90  NT21 1418680

SCRL 12Gillham, Joe 2:05.94  2:14.3022 1305772

CROL 11Turner, Patrick 2:08.11  2:03.4723 1240681

SCRL 12Neacsu, Andrei DQ  NT--- 1377006

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

CROL 11Khalifa, Mohamed DQ  1:51.57--- 1359996

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

SATL 12Latuszek, Owen SCR  NT--- 1417869

CROL 11Nguyen, Ethan SCR  NT--- 1384359

SATL 11Millar-Neale, Willem SCR  1:59.00---
SATL 12Massay-Alstrom, Tristan SCR  NT--- 897578

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Finch, Christopher 1:15.48  1:12.001 1151994

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun 1:21.51  1:21.262 957385

SCRL 14Hardy, Joshua 1:22.39  1:26.913 1159188

WOOL 14McLennon Defoe, Zachary 1:23.17  1:17.574 1255841

WOOL 14Brown, Taylor 1:23.97  1:31.535 1255829

CROL 14Brennan, Aidan 1:24.30  1:27.336 1165630

SCRL 13Murray, Daniel 1:24.80  1:35.557 1213192
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Sparshott, Sebastian 1:25.82  1:25.968 944721

SEVS 13Gentles, Thiago 1:26.66  1:29.269 1197665

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 1:27.03  1:43.0410 1177959

CROL 13Jiron, Michael 1:32.94  1:39.5411 1406095

CROL 13Handley, Cameron 1:33.70  1:35.3312 1165616

SCRL 13French, Alexander 1:36.63  1:33.9513 1186829

SATL 13Burgess, Ben 1:38.97  NT14 882326

SCRL 13Taylor-Ross, Tavis 1:40.46  1:45.1415 1246282

SCRL 14Honeyman, Oliver 1:43.75  1:47.7316 1233195

SATL 13Ogden, Harry 2:02.96  NT17 1169036

SCRL 13Tolfrey, Noah SCR  1:28.10--- 1165618

CROL 13Purnell, Harvey SCR  1:40.56--- 1213128
 
Event 17  Men 15 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 14Finch, Christopher 1:15.48  1:12.001 1151994

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun 1:21.51  1:21.262 957385

SCRL 14Hardy, Joshua 1:22.39  1:26.913 1159188

WOOL 14McLennon Defoe, Zachary 1:23.17  1:17.574 1255841

WOOL 14Brown, Taylor 1:23.97  1:31.535 1255829

CROL 14Brennan, Aidan 1:24.30  1:27.336 1165630

CROL 15Brennan, Ronan 1:24.74  1:23.667 857616

SCRL 13Murray, Daniel 1:24.80  1:35.558 1213192

CROL 12Lam, Zain 1:25.41  1:24.769 1212639

WOOL 15Foley, Ethan 1:25.46  1:31.6610 818722

CROL 13Sparshott, Sebastian 1:25.82  1:25.9611 944721

SCRL 15Totev, Steve 1:26.23  1:37.0112 1152002

SEVS 13Gentles, Thiago 1:26.66  1:29.2613 1197665

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 1:27.03  1:43.0414 1177959

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 1:31.13  1:38.0715 1271388

CROL 13Jiron, Michael 1:32.94  1:39.5416 1406095

CROL 13Handley, Cameron 1:33.70  1:35.3317 1165616

SCRL 13French, Alexander 1:36.63  1:33.9518 1186829

SATL 13Burgess, Ben 1:38.97  NT19 882326

SCRL 12Harmer, Tom 1:39.71  1:51.6520 1271392

CROL 11Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 1:40.08  1:44.6721 1240665

CROL 12Knowles, Ethan 1:40.30  1:43.4922 1296813

SCRL 13Taylor-Ross, Tavis 1:40.46  1:45.1423 1246282

SCRL 11Murray, Samuel 1:40.70  1:52.2024 1232910

SCRL 12Ganesh, Shravan 1:42.50  1:45.9925 1240668

CROL 12Jotic, Ivan 1:43.03  1:42.7826 1299291

BEKL 11Kokkini, Andreas 1:43.09  1:44.1227 1234571

SCRL 14Honeyman, Oliver 1:43.75  1:47.7328 1233195

SCRL 10Thompson, Caleb 1:44.61  1:55.0129 1315214

CROL 12Woolley, Samuel 1:45.66  1:51.1230 1212644

CROL 11Kirk, Jamie 1:47.31  NT31 1205031

CROL 10Handley, Oliver 1:47.96  1:58.7132 1369947

CROL 12Mendonca, Alair 1:49.74  NT33 1299273

SATL 12Stebbings, Max 1:51.82  1:55.5834 1388915

CROL 12Ashdown-Parkes, Tao 1:52.76  1:59.5735 1269850

CROL 12Byrnes, Matthew 1:53.28  1:50.6636 1212633

SCRL 11Prashad, Shivendra 1:54.61  NT37 1260892

SCRL 12Desira, James 1:55.57  2:05.5738 1315216

CROL 10Telfer, Nathaniel 1:56.21  NT39 1212617

SCRL 11Young, Harry 1:57.71  2:08.1140 1377317

SCRL 11Patel, Kaylan 1:59.67  NT41 1186835

CROL 10Guezour, Malik 2:00.38  NT42 1213151
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980

(Event 17  Men 15 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRYL 11Lewis, Piran 2:02.84  1:48.6443 1230654

SCRL 12Fraser, Simon 2:02.90  NT44 1418680

SATL 13Ogden, Harry 2:02.96  NT45 1169036

SCRL 12Gillham, Joe 2:05.94  2:14.3046 1305772

CROL 11Turner, Patrick 2:08.11  2:03.4747 1240681

CROL  9Hokstad, Tristan 2:16.23  NT48 1257339

SCRL 10Petrov, Kris 2:19.20  2:30.2149 1369338

CROL 10Silva, Joshua 2:21.29  2:13.6050 1213144

SCRL 12Neacsu, Andrei DQ  NT--- 1377006

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

CROL 10Rodriguez, Gianmarco DQ  NT--- 1275495

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

CROL 11Khalifa, Mohamed DQ  1:51.57--- 1359996

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

SATL 12Massay-Alstrom, Tristan SCR  NT--- 897578

SATL 12Latuszek, Owen SCR  NT--- 1417869

CROL 10Vincent, Arthur NS  NT--- 1179506

CROL 13Purnell, Harvey SCR  1:40.56--- 1213128

CROL 11Nguyen, Ethan SCR  NT--- 1384359

SATL 11Millar-Neale, Willem SCR  1:59.00---
SCRL 13Tolfrey, Noah SCR  1:28.10--- 1165618

 
Event 17  Men 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 1:08.03 ! 20/06/2003 CROLMatthew Roberts

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Brennan, Ronan 1:24.74  1:23.661 857616

WOOL 15Foley, Ethan 1:25.46  1:31.662 818722

WOOL 16Bucca, Edoardo 1:25.97  1:26.353 1255847

SCRL 15Totev, Steve 1:26.23  1:37.014 1152002
 
Event 17  Men 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOOL 17Jawny, Rafal 1:25.51  1:24.001 1199312

WOOL 16Bucca, Edoardo 1:25.97  1:26.352 1255847

SCRL 18Black, Callum SCR  1:13.04--- 776829
 
Event 17  Men 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOOL 17Jawny, Rafal 1:25.51  1:24.001 1199312

SCRL 18Black, Callum SCR  1:13.04--- 776829
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018

Results - 2018 CBSA Championships - Gala 2 - 4LR180980
 
Event 18  Women 15 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Stan Funnell Trophy

CBSA Record: 4:26.76 ! 17/12/2017 SCRLAmy Davies

Meet Qualifying 15&U:  5:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BEKL 15Canter, Alexandra 4:55.40  4:51.001 818726

CROL 15Blair, Tay 5:02.64  5:06.912 903906

SCRL 12Opie, Safia 5:22.53  5:28.003 1336474

CROL 12Davey, Chloe 5:24.84  5:22.954 1228108

BRYL 13Dobb, Heidi 5:29.05  5:22.225 956542

SATL 13Millar-Neale, Lilia 6:16.72  5:28.006
SCRL 15Finnegan, Nicola SCR  4:59.00--- 940526

CROL 13Danielson, Pippa SCR  4:59.74--- 776723
 
Event 18  Women 16 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Stan Funnell Trophy

CBSA Record: 4:26.76 ! 17/12/2017 SCRLAmy Davies

Meet Qualifying 16&O:  5:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 16Davies, Amy 4:26.14 !  4:21.501 908431

CROL 17Morgan, Funmi 5:03.74  5:30.002 1109517

CROL 18Singleton, Niamh SCR  4:53.11--- 776732

SCRL 18Corby, Ella SCR  4:26.50--- 815354

CROL 16Cruickshank, Mary SCR  5:17.12--- 871832
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CBSA Championships 2018 - 24/03/2018 to 24/06/2018
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Event 19  Men 15 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Charrington Cup

CBSA Record: 4:10.64 ! 10/04/2010 WANLJack Beddoes

Meet Qualifying 15&U:  5:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Bazhenov, Stepan 4:58.46  4:54.241 1177959

CROL 13Lane, Nico 5:06.23  5:09.192 1240674

SCRL 12Thompson, Jared 5:08.57  5:18.693 1271388

SCRL 13Tolfrey, Noah 5:14.23  5:13.104 1165618

CROL 13Jiron, Michael 5:25.17  5:25.805 1406095

SEVS 13Gentles, Thiago 5:25.68  5:30.006 1197665

CROL 13Oelkers, Arun SCR  4:47.96--- 957385

CROL 13Poulton, James SCR  5:20.91--- 845699
 
Event 19  Men 16 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle
The Charrington Cup

CBSA Record: 4:09.88 ! 30/04/1999 BEKLDavid Bennett

Meet Qualifying 16&O:  5:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Dabysing, Alexander 4:58.77  4:58.351 1242400
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Event 20  Girls 16 & Under 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ASouth Croydon SC 2:10.53  NT1
1) Titterton, Kasia 12 2) Lorke, Sophia 14 3) Chisholm, Laura 16 4) Davies, Amy 16

ACroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:13.35  NT2
1) Abai Haddon, Ella 15 2) Kelly, Ava 12 3) Hooper, Lucia 14 4) Woolley, Anna 14

BCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:25.00  NT3
1) Blair, Orrin 13 2) Blair, Tay 15 3) Malhotra, Maya 12 4) Gokani, Tiya 14

BSouth Croydon SC 2:27.02  NT4
1) Harmer, Connie 13 2) Opie, Safia 12 3) Hardy, Ella 13 4) Breen, Sasha 16

CCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:34.82  NT5
1) Lane, Maia 11 2) Davey, Chloe 12 3) Widley, Eve 12 4) Fisher, Morgan 13

CSouth Croydon SC 2:37.66  NT6
1) Stewart, Scarlett 11 2) Chan, Shu Ying 13 3) Piper, Georgia 13 4) Stewart, Grace 14

DCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:55.34  NT7
1) Espino, Zhegia 11 2) Olver, Lily-Mae 10 3) Berry, Leilani 10 4) Purnell, Matilda 10

AWoodside and Thornton Heat  DQ  NT---
10.11 Swimmer #2 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team mate touches

1) Grady, Faye 16 2) Kennedy, Ella 16 3) McCardie, Freya 15 4) Sorrell, Amelia 15
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Event 21  Boys 16 & Under 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ASouth Croydon SC 2:06.15  NT1
1) Thompson, Jared 12 2) Finch, Christopher 14 3) Totev, Steve 15 4) Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 1

ACroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:12.08  NT2
1) Bazhenov, Stepan 13 2) Lam, Zain 12 3) Oelkers, Arun 13 4) Barretta, Luca 15

AWoodside and Thornton Heat  2:12.35  NT3
1) Bucca, Edoardo 16 2) Brown, Taylor 14 3) Foley, Ethan 15 4) McLennon Defoe, Zachary 14

BCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:21.81  NT4
1) Sparshott, Sebastian 13 2) Brennan, Ronan 15 3) Dabysing, Alexander 16 4) Lane, Nico 13

BSouth Croydon SC 2:28.50  NT5
1) Murray, Daniel 13 2) Tolfrey, Noah 13 3) Hardy, Joshua 14 4) Harmer, Tom 12

CCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:33.53  NT6
1) Byrnes, Matthew 12 2) Brennan, Aidan 14 3) Jiron, Michael 13 4) Findell, Noah 12

DCroydon Amphibians Swim C 2:37.75  NT7
1) Jotic, Ivan 12 2) Handley, Cameron 13 3) Dominguez-Tchetche, Noah 11 4) Knowles, Ethan 12

CSouth Croydon SC 2:39.37  NT8
1) Honeyman, Oliver 14 2) French, Alexander 13 3) Murray, Samuel 11 4) Lorke, Maximilian 12
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